
 
 

Term Dates 2026-2027 

AUTUMN TERM 2026 (74 Days) 

Inset Day Tuesday   1 September 

Open                   Wednesday 2 September 

Half-Term Close Friday 23 October  

Re-open Monday 2 November 

Close (Christmas) Friday   18 December (early finish)  

SPRING TERM 2027 (52 DAYS) 

Inset Day Tuesday  5 January 

 Open      Wednesday   6 January     

Half-Term Close  Friday 12 February 

Re-open Monday 22 February 

Close Tuesday 23 March 

Inset Day Wednesday 24 March 

 SUMMER TERM 2027 (67 DAYS) 

 Open       Monday                     12 April            

Bank Holiday Monday 

Monday 

3 May 

31 May 

Half-Term Close Friday 28 May 

Re-open Monday 7 June 

Close Wednesday 21 July (early finish) 

 


